
 

 

Emergency and After-Hour Contacts 
 

Atlanta Office Main Line: 678.741.8275 
 

Department Name Title Phone Email 

Quality/Food 
Safety 

Jeremy Adamson Director of Quality 
Assurance 

D: 678.741.8240 
C: 208.421.5694 

JAdamson@natsugar.com 

Mia Burns 
Senior Quality 
Assurance Specialist 

D: 678.741.8241 
C: 404.889.3011 MBurns@natsugar.com 

Quality Group Email Quality@natsugar.com 
Customer 
Service Maysee Xiong 

Customer Service 
Manager 

D: 678.741.8233 
C: 303.618.3143 MXiong@natsugar.com 

Logistics 

Nick Hicks Vice President of 
Logistics 

D: 678.741.8253 
C: 770.363.6782 

NHicks@natsugar.com 

Kevin Donnelly Logistics Manager D: 678.741.8251 
C: 912.675.2815 

KDonnelly@natsugar.com 

Reuben Gonzalez Director of 
Warehousing 

D: 972.606.1160 
C: 214.552.8416 

RGonzalez@natsugar.com 

Jennifer Newell 
Supply Chain 
Planning Manager 

D: 678.741.8249 
C: 678.772.3513 JNewell@natsugar.com 

Heather Thomas Logistics Coordinator 
D: 678.741.8252 
 HThomas@natsugar.com 

 


